FORM <b>PTO-1595</b> (Rev. 6-93) OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	07-10-1998	SHEET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERC Patent and Trademark Offic
Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ⇔ ▼	100759530	•	<b>*</b> •
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents a		rd the attached origina	al documents or copy thereof.
<ol> <li>Name of conveying party(ies): Paul L. Muench</li> <li>Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?          <ul> <li>Y</li> </ul> </li> </ol>	Yes Xi No		B0 PTO
3. Nature of conveyance:		as represe	
🖄 Assignment 🛛 🗅 Me	erger	The Secret Washington	ary of the Army
	nange of Name	w asimigtor	
Conter			
Execution Date:23 April 1998	na anna anna an		
A. Patent Application No.(s)		Patent No.(s)	
	Iditional numbers attached? D Ye	es Žá No	ons and patents involved:
Ad 5. Name and address of party to whom corresp	dditional numbers attached? D Yo wondence 6. Total	es 접 No number of applicatio	
Ad 5. Name and address of party to whom corresp concerning document should be mailed: Commander, U.S. Army Legal Serv	iditional numbers attached? vondence 7. Total	number of applicatio	
Ad 5. Name and address of party to whom corresp concerning document should be mailed:	iditional numbers attached? vondence 6. Total 7. Total rices 2 E 700	number of application	
5. Name and address of party to whom corresp concerning document should be mailed: Commander, U.S. Army Legal Serv ATTN: JALS-IP 901 North Stuart Street, Suite	tditional numbers attached? vondence 7. Total 7. Total 700 2 A	number of application	rged to deposit account
5. Name and address of party to whom corresp concerning document should be mailed: Commander, U.S. Army Legal Serv ATTN: JALS-IP 901 North Stuart Street, Suite	tditional numbers attached? vondence 7. Total 7. Total 700 2 A	number of application fee (37 CFR 3.41) inclosed uthorized to be char	rged to deposit account
5. Name and address of party to whom corresp concerning document should be mailed: Commander, U.S. Army Legal Serv ATTN: JALS-IP 901 North Stuart Street, Suite	dditional numbers attached? vondence 7. Total 7. Total 700 2 A 8. Depc	number of application fee (37 CFR 3.41) inclosed uthorized to be char osit account number: 19-2201	rged to deposit account
5. Name and address of party to whom corresp concerning document should be mailed: Commander, U.S. Army Legal Serv ATTN: JALS-IP 901 North Stuart Street, Suite	dditional numbers attached? vondence 7. Total 7. Total 700 2 A 8. Depc	es 🖄 No number of applicatio fee (37 CFR 3.41) inclosed uthorized to be char osit account number: 19-2201 n duplicate copy of this p	rged to deposit account
5. Name and address of party to whom corresp concerning document should be mailed: Commander, U.S. Army Legal Serv ATTN: JALS-IP 901 North Stuart Street, Suite	dditional numbers attached? vondence 6. Total 7. Total 700 23 A 8. Depo (Attack	es 🖄 No number of applicatio fee (37 CFR 3.41) inclosed uthorized to be char osit account number: 19-2201 n duplicate copy of this p	rged to deposit account
5. Name and address of party to whom corresp concerning document should be mailed: Commander, U.S. Army Legal Serv ATTN: JALS-IP 901 North Stuart Street, Suite	dditional numbers attached? vondence f. Total 7. Total 7. Total 700 Xi A 8. Depo (Attack DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	es X No number of application fee (37 CFR 3.41) inclosed authorized to be char osit account number: 19-2201 in duplicate copy of this p	rged to deposit account
<ul> <li>5. Name and address of party to whom corresp concerning document should be mailed:</li> <li>Commander, U.S. Army Legal Serv ATTN: JALS-IP 901 North Stuart Street, Suite Arlington, VA 22203-1837</li> <li>9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the f</li> </ul>	dditional numbers attached? vondence f. Total 7. Total 7. Total 700 Xi A 8. Depo (Attack DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	es X No number of application fee (37 CFR 3.41) inclosed authorized to be char osit account number: 19-2201 in duplicate copy of this p	rged to deposit account

		MENT OF INVENT e AR 27-60; the proponen		TA-2958
Title of Invention: <u>AUTOST</u>	EREOSCOPIC VIE	WING SYSTEM AND 1	TS METHOD OF	USE
Inventor(s) Paul L. M	luench			
*Application Serial No.:				
*Date Oath Executed:				
	_	cution may be added for be		
I (We), the undersigned in virture of the circumstances u		tion of the rights of the Go entitled invention was mad		ed States acquired by
<ol> <li>Assign to the Gove and interest throughout the U and application for patent and application and any reissue or</li> </ol>	United States, its Territo d all Letters Patent issui	ing thereon, and any contir	rto Rico, in and to th	e above-entitled inventio
2. Agree to assign to which the Government, within application to be filed; provide foreign country or fails to mal in such foreign country shall r in any patent which may issu behalf of the Government and	n eight months of the fi ed that if the Governme ke such a determinatior remain in me (us), subje le on the invention in su	ent determines not to cause n, within the said eight mo act to a nonexclusive, irrev ich foreign country, includi	pplication for patent, a an application to be nths, all right, title an ocable, royalty-free li ng the power to issue	determines to cause an filed in any particular id interest in the inventio cense to the Governmen
3. Agree to provide an necessary to the prosecution recording of title to patent ap	of patent applications of			
	····	ر بر ب	and the second se	
Signature of Inventor:	. /		1	
Signature of Inventor:	(First name)	(Middle Initial)	(Last name	91 1
;	!		(Last nam	18154
: Duty Address: 15655 Oak	!		(Last nam (Last nam	+8154 (State)
Duty Address: <u>15655</u> Oak	thill St., Liven <i>(Locality)</i>	nia, Wayne County (County)		Joranay
Duty Address: <u>15655</u> Oak	: hill St., Livo <i>(Locality)</i> 8	nia, Wayne County <i>(County)</i> Typed Name of Inven	tor: <u>PAUL L. M</u>	Joranay
Duty Address: <u>15655</u> Oak	: hill St., Livo <i>(Locality)</i> 8	nia, Wayne County (County)	tor: <u>PAUL L. M</u>	Joranay
Duty Address: <u>15655 Oak</u> Date: <u>4/23/9</u> State of: <u>Michige</u>	<pre>chill Ot., Liven (Locality) 8 2</pre>	nia, Wayne County <i>(County)</i> Typed Name of Inven	tor: <u>PAUL L. M</u>	Joranay
Duty Address: <u>15655 Oak</u> Date: <u>4/23/9</u> State of: <u>Michige</u>	<pre>chill Ot., Liven (Locality) 8 2</pre>	nia, Wayne County <i>(County)</i> Typed Name of Inven	tor: <u>PAUL L. M</u>	Joranay
Duty Address: $\frac{15655 \text{ Oak}}{1/23/9}$ Date: $\frac{1/23/9}{1/23/9}$ State of: $\underline{M_1CM_1ge}$ County of: $\underline{M_4COm}$ On the above date $\overline{Fe}$ and who executed the foregoing	shill Ot., Liver	nia, Wayne County <i>(County)</i> Typed Name of Inven	tor: <u>PAUL L. M</u>	JENCH
Duty Address: $\frac{15655 \text{ Oak}}{1/23/4}$ Date: $\frac{1/23/4}{1/23/4}$ State of: $M:Chige$ County of: $\underline{Macom}$ On the above date $Ta$ and who executed the foregoing	shill Ot., Liver	nia, Wayne County <i>(County)</i> Typed Name of Inven	tor: <u>PAUL L. M</u>	JENCH
Duty Address: $\frac{15655 \text{ Oak}}{1/23/4}$ Date: $\frac{1/23/4}{1/23/4}$ State of: $M:Chige$ County of: $\underline{Macom}$ On the above date $Ta$ and who executed the foregoing	shill Ot., Liver	nia, Wayne County <i>(County)</i> Typed Name of Inven	tor: <u>PAUL L. M</u>	JENCH
Duty Address: $\frac{15655 \text{ Oak}}{1/23/9}$ Date: $\frac{1/23/9}{1/23/9}$ State of: $\underline{M:Chige}$ County of: $\underline{Macem}$ On the above date $\overline{Fa}$ and who executed the foregoing	shill Ot., Liver	nia, Wayne County (County) Typed Name of Inven	tor: <u>PAUL L. M</u>	JENCH individual described in the same as his own free man
Duty Address: $\frac{15655 \text{ Oak}}{1/23/9}$ Date: $\frac{1/23/9}{1/23/9}$ State of: <u>Michige</u> County of: <u>Maccom</u> On the above date $Fa$ and who executed the foregoi act and deed.	shill Ot., Liver	nia, Wayne County (County) Typed Name of Inven wench known eared before me and acknown 	tor: <u>PAUL L. M</u> www.to.me.to.be.the bwledged to.me.that (Signature of notary p PETER A. TAU	JENCH JENCH individual described in the same as his own free public; CHER
Duty Address: $\frac{15655 \text{ Oak}}{1/23/9}$ Date: $\frac{1/23/9}{1/23/9}$ State of: <u>Michige</u> County of: <u>Maccom</u> On the above date $Fa$ and who executed the foregoi act and deed.	shill Ot., Liver	nia, Wayne County (County) Typed Name of Inven we have have have eared before me and acknow My Commission	tor: <u>PAUL L. M</u>	JENCH individual described in the same as his own free <u>public</u> CHER ND COUNTY, MI D3/26/2001

RECORDED: 05/13/1998

REEL: 9288 FRAME: 0841